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A PERSON'S COFFEE ORDER IS A
UNIVERSAL TOOL THAT CAN BE USED
TO FIGURE SOMEONE OUT!

CULTURES, VIBES AND RITUALS, (PARTICULARLY IF WE ARE
DIFFERENT PEOPLE), OUR COFFEE CHOICES, FROM IT'S SCHED—
ULED TIME, TO IT'S ROAST LEVEL, TO THE AMOUNT AND TYPE

OF MILK WE ADD, TO OUR CHOSEN TOPPINGS, THE WAY WE

CHOOSE TO TRANSPORT IT AND THE WAY WE HOLD IT, ALL

ARE SUCH A REGULAR PART OF OUR DAILY COMMUNICATION

AND HABITS, AND CAN VIEW THE
CHARACTERISTIC OF DIFFFERENT PEOPLE WITH THEIR
DIFFERENT BACKGROUNDS.....AND KULTURES.

A READY TO GO 8:00 AM CUP THAT'S ABOUT TO SPILL FOR A
BUSY WORKAHOLIC WHO IS RUSHING AND TRYING TO BAL—
ANCE CARRYING TWO BAGS WHILE HOLDING ONTO THEIR
COFFEE — LIFELINE— CUP FOR LIFE BECAUSE THAT'S THE ONLY
THING GETTING THEM THROUGH THEIR DAY, OR AN IN HOUSE
CERAMIC MUG FOR A SILENT WRITER THAT LOVES THE SMELL
OF COFFEE SHOPS,

AND EARLY MORNINGS,

MAYBE A SMALL ASAP ESPRESSO IN A TINY CUP FOR A BUSI-
NESS MAN THAT NEEDS A SHARP TO THE BRAIN SHOT BEFORE
A MEETING, AND WILL SIP IT LOUDLY DURING WITH TWO VERY
ARROGANT
FINGERS RAISED, IT COULD BE A MATCHA CAN FOR A MODERN
TREND SETTER WHO LOVES TO ROMANTACIZE LIFE, OR A
STRAW COVERED CUP THAT BARELY CONTAINS A SUGAR
BOMB DRINK OOZING WITH CREAM AND SYRUP THAT MAKES A
MORE "DESSERT LIKE DRINK",
THAN COFFEE.

THIS IS WHAT A KOFFEE KULTURE IS:

DIFFERENT PEOPLE, WITH DIFFERENT KULTURES,
HOLDING DIFFERENT KOFFEE KUPS.

Ryluke



The KK
Break—
fast ...

The Omelette Kulture

Served with a side of savory salad, roasted baby potatoes
and a buttery half baguette

THE KLASSIC o97.LE

Our signature folded omelette served with parmesan cheese
Add-ons: Avocado +30, Mushrooms +30, Turkey +35, Mix veggies +25

GREEN DREAM 170.LE

Pesto sauce, cherry tomato, caramelized pepper, cheddar cheese,
roasted chickpeas with our pimento cheese

MUSHROOM INVASION 185.LE

Thyme infused mushrooms, spinach cream, Cheddar cheese,
pickled paste, served with fried brie cheese

THE CHEESY 150.LE

Walnuts with the ultimate cheese mix: american cheese,
cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese

OLDIE BUT GOLDIE 170.LE

Grilled Sujok, roasted peppers, cheese mix,
all served to your liking

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge



The Benedict Kulture

Served with a side of savory salad and roasted baby potatoes

THE VEGGIE

Grilled vegetables, arugula, Cream cheese with nuts,
fried goat cheese, topped with pepper culie hollandaise

THE WILD

Marinated mushrooms, welted spinach, grated beetroot, fresh
avocado sprinkle with mushroom powder with Non butter hollandaise

THE KARNIVORE

Slow cooking shredded beef, pickled red onions, grilled cherry
tomatoes with hollandaise

THE LA &

Smoked salmon, avocado spread, with dill hollandaise

MUSHROOM TRUFFLE

Marinated mushrooms with sauteed spinach, cream cheese,
hollandaise sauce with a truffle oil drizzle

200.LE

170.LE

240.LE

220.LE

225.LE

The Scrambled Kulture

Served in our freshly baked bagels

RISE & SHINE

Pastrami scrambled egg bagel with cottage cheese

SAVORY BREAKFAST BAGEL &8

Scrambled egg bagel with marinated mushrooms,
grilled halloumi, and spinach

The Tortilla Kulture

TRIPLE CHEESE EGG

The ultimate cheese mix with scrambled eggs served in
toasted tortilla bread

TURKEY MIX &8

Turkey and white cheddar cheese and herbs with scrambled eggs
served in toasted tortilla bread

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge

155.LE

185.LE

17S.LE

190.LE



The Bakery Kulture

KLASSIC KROISSANT SS5.LE
E!EI@%H&O KROISSANT & OS.LE
KREMA KROISSANT 75.LE
ALMOND KROISSANT 85.LE
LOTUS BISCOFF KROISSANT 80.LE
CHOKO KROISSANT 75.LE
BUENO KROISSANT O0.LE
Pan Suisse 80.LE

The Platter Kulture

KK PLATTER 170.LE

Serves 1: Klassic omelette, mini cinnamon and sugar bagel with mascarpone
with orange juice or espresso

\

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge



All Day
Menu

The Sandwich Kulture

Served with your choice of White or Brown baguette,
with sweet potato fries or savory salad on the side

spicy mayo dip for 12LE

SuB OUT

Avocado slices, beef bacon, sundried tomato, chicken,
sweet chili mayo served in a baguette

THE EVERYTHING KLUB {

Roast beef, smoked turkey, cheddar cheese, tomato,
pickled cucumber,lettuce, mayo, topped with our homemade
guacamole in toasted loaf bread

THE BASIC S

Smoked salmon, capri, baby roca, with onion
cream cheese, served in a baguette

PHILLY STEAK—WICH &

Caramelized beef steak, mushrooms,
cheddar cheese served in a baguette

TAHINI TWIST

Grilled chicken, guacamole, tomatoes, baby rocca,
parmesan with a tahini ranch spread served in a baguette

SPICY TUNNACADO §

Tuna mixture on bed of pesto spread with tomatoes,
jalapenos, and guacomole served in a baguette.

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge

180.LE

200.LE

225.LE

240.LE

180.LE

165.LE



The Bagels Kulture

baked fresh daily.

Served with your choice of sweet potato fries or savory salad

/ga‘}f 1D

CREAM CHEESE BAGEL 85.LE
ALL—TIME FAVORITE {8 160.LE

Turkey, emmental,lettuce and pickles bagel with pesto mayo spread

ITALIAN TWIST 160.LE

Baby mozzarella, pesto, tomatoes, greens, served with
our special balsamic vinaggerate.

LUNCH BAGEL 1=50.LE

Grilled chicken breast infused with our homemade ceaser sauce,
red lettuce, topped with parmesan cheese.

SMOKED TO PERFECTION & 200.LE

The classic smoked salmon bagel with cream cheese, capri and dill

ULTIMATE HALLOUMI 175.LE

Grilled halloumi, sundried tomato, creamy pesto spread, rocca,
and fresh tomato with infused basil oil

WE'VE GOT BEEF 170.LE

Home roasted beef, red pickled onion, mascarpone,
emmental, and rocca

KULTURE BAGEL 195.LE

salmon, avocado bagel with a layer of freshly made guacomole
mixed with our special honey mustard sauce.

SALTY BEEF TRUFFLE BAGEL ¥ 1881E

Roast beef bagel with mustard mayo, baby roca,
caramelised onions, and a drizzle of truffle oil

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge



OPEN FACE SOURDOUGH LOAF

rustic loaf. vegan options.

BEETROOT HUMMUS AVOCADO 100.LE
AVOCADO ON TOAST 110.LE
extras

BABY MOZZARELLA 45 LE
with cherry tomatoes and balsamic glaze.

HALLOUMI 40.LE
with honey glaze.

SALMON 70.LE

Salads

QUINOA LOVER 180.LE

Fresh veggies, avocado, beetroot hummus, lemon vinaigrette,
with cooked colored quinoa

THE KK CEASER {8 200.LE

Baby mozzarella ceaser salad with injected pesto and grilled chicken
skewers in house ceaser dressing mix.

BBQ RAINBOW SALAD {8 195.LE

Fresh cherry tomatoes, black beans, sweet corn, red beans,
roasted peppers, BBQ chicken, cheddar cheese, with our house ranch dressing.

THE KLASSIC
SALMON SALAD 230.LE

Mixed lettuce, salmon, green onion, fried capers,
dill, rocca, and caramelized pepper sauce and citric herb vinaigrette

MOOD BOOST SALAD 180.LE

Grilled halloumi in our inhouse lettuce mixture, avocado slices with a mix of cherry tomatoes,
pomegranate seeds& walnuts sprinkled with goat cheese in lemon mint dressing

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge



The Sweet Tooth
Kulture

CHOKOLATE KAKE
KARROT KAKE

HONEY KAKE

MINI CINNAMON &
SUGAR BAGEL

Served with Mascarpone

TIRAMISU JAR &

Made with our Koffee!

BANOFFEE JAR

MINI CHEESECAKE

LOTUS BISCOFF
SALTED KARAMEL PRETZEL

KULT MADE COOKIES

SALTED BROWNIE KOOKIE
KLASSIC CHOCO KOOKIE

San sebastian cheesecake &
Extra

Pistachio

Caramel

Chocolate

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge

-

O5.LE
90.LE

75S.LE
45.LE

90.LE

O98.LE

45.LE
40.LE

3S.LE
40.LE

O90.LE

SO.LE
35S.LE
40.LE



The
Koffee

\
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KK Signhatures @

The Hot Klassics

Koffee Kulture’s Hot and Brewing Klassics.

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MAKKHIATO
AMERIKANO

GINSENG COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

KAPPUCCINO

SPANISH LATTE
PISTACHIO LATTE

The Hot Specialties

Koffee Kulture's Hot and Brewing Specialties.

SALTED CARAMEL LATTE
WHITE MOKKA

TOASTED KOKONUT
SPICY SPANISH
MOKKA

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge

43.LE
48.LE
S3.LE
S3.LE
S7.LE
70.LE
70.LE
80.LE
88.LE

7S.LE
85S.LE
7S.LE
7S.LE
80.LE



The Kold Klassics

Koffee Kulture’s Kold and Kool Klassics.
KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

M
ICED AMERIKANO S3.
ICED LATTE 70.
ICED SPANISH LATTE 75.

The Kold Specialties

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Specialties.
KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

M
ICED SALTED CARAMEL §8 75.
ICED SPICY SPANISH 75.
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE 88.

The Blended
Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Blended.
KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML
M

SALTED CARAMEL 78.
SPANISH | 78.
SPICY SPANISH 78.
PISTACHIO O6.

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge

L
65.
79.
88.

88.

88.
105.

o2.
o92.

o2.
114.



The Frappe Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Frappes.
KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

M L
KOFFEE FRAPPE 70. 83.
KARAMEL FRAPPE 74. 87.
MOKKA FRAPPE 74. 87.

The Filter Koffee

Koffee Kulture’s Single Origin Koffee.
*Ask for our origin of the month*

\V{sle 80.LE
AERO PRESS 80.LE
FRENCH PRESS 80.LE

Buy Our KK Beans
250G RETAIL BAG S00.LE

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge



The
Non—
Koffee

The Matcha Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Matcha.

M L
HOT MATCHA LATTE — 80.
ICED MATCHA LATTE 80. 92.
BLENDED MATCHA & 84. 97.
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA 80. 97.

The Mojitos Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Mojitos.

BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE 88.LE
PEACH O4.LE
RASPBERRY & 88.LE
PASSION O7.LE
COCOBERRY REDBULL 122.LE
PINEAPPLE STRAWBERRY 88.LE
ICE TEA KULTURE
HOUSEMADE PEACH S8O.LE
MIXED BERRIES O2.LE

MANGO 88.LE

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge



The Koffeeless Frappe

Kulture

Koffee Kulture’s Kold and Kool Frappes.

CHOKO KLASSIC
KARAMEL KLASSIC
VANILLA KLASSIC

M L

79. 93.
79. 93.
79. 88.

The Smoothies Kulture

Koffee Kulture’s Kold and Kool Smoothies.

PASSION KOKONUT &
PINA KOLADA

LEMON MINT
BLUEBERRY

W ATERMELON

10S5.LE
100.LE

75.LE
90.LE

78.LE

The Refreshments

Koffee Kulture’s Refreshments.

WATER (600ML)

PUVANA SPARKLING
RED BULL

Sugar-Free, Classic, Coconut

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
RED / GREEN TEA

All prices are subject to 14% VAT. & 12% Service Charge

20.LE

3S.LE
SO.LE

65.LE
3S.LE




