

Menu

### A PERSON'S COFFEE ORDER IS A UNIVERSAL TOOL THAT CAN BE USED

TO FIGURE SOMEONE OUT!

CULTURES, VIBES AND RITUALS, (PARTICULARLY IF WE ARE DIFFERENT PEOPLE), OUR COFFEE CHOICES, FROM IT'S SCHED-ULED TIME, TO IT'S ROAST LEVEL, TO THE AMOUNT AND TYPE OF MILK WE ADD, TO OUR CHOSEN TOPPINGS, THE WAY WE CHOOSE TO TRANSPORT IT AND THE WAY WE HOLD IT, ALL ARE SUCH A REGULAR PART OF OUR DAILY COMMUNICATION AND HABITS, AND CAN VIEW THE CHARACTERISTIC OF DIFFFERENT PEOPLE WITH THEIR DIFFERENT BACKGROUNDS.....AND KULTURES.

A READY TO GO 8:00 AM CUP THAT'S ABOUT TO SPILL FOR A BUSY WORKAHOLIC WHO IS RUSHING AND TRYING TO BAL—ANCE CARRYING TWO BAGS WHILE HOLDING ONTO THEIR COFFEE — LIFELINE—CUP FOR LIFE BECAUSE THAT'S THE ONLY THING GETTING THEM THROUGH THEIR DAY, OR AN IN HOUSE CERAMIC MUG FOR A SILENT WRITER THAT LOVES THE SMELL OF COFFEE SHOPS, AND EARLY MORNINGS,

MAYBE A SMALL ASAP ESPRESSO IN A TINY CUP FOR A BUSI-NESS MAN THAT NEEDS A SHARP TO THE BRAIN SHOT BEFORE A MEETING, AND WILL SIP IT LOUDLY DURING WITH TWO VERY ARROGANT

FINGERS RAISED, IT COULD BE A MATCHA CAN FOR A MODERN TREND SETTER WHO LOVES TO ROMANTACIZE LIFE, OR A STRAW COVERED CUP THAT BARELY CONTAINS A SUGAR BOMB DRINK OOZING WITH CREAM AND SYRUP THAT MAKES A MORE "DESSERT LIKE DRINK",

THAN COFFEE.

#### THIS IS WHAT A KOFFEE KULTURE IS:

DIFFERENT PEOPLE, WITH DIFFERENT KULTURES, HOLDING DIFFERENT KOFFEE KUPS.



# The KK BreakBast until 3:30 pm

#### The Omelette Kulture

Served with a side of savory salad, roasted baby potatoes and a buttery half baguette

THE KLASSIC	97.LE
Our signature folded omelette served with parmesan cheese <b>Add-ons:</b> Avocado +30, Mushrooms +30, Turkey +35, Mix veggies +25	
GREEN DREAM	170.LE
Pesto sauce, cherry tomato, caramelized pepper, cheddar cheese, roasted chickpeas with our pimento cheese	
MUSHROOM INVASION @	185.LE
Thyme infused mushrooms, spinach cream, Cheddar cheese, pickled paste, served with fried brie cheese	
THE CHEESY	150.LE
Walnuts with the ultimate cheese mix: american cheese, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese	
OLDIE BUT GOLDIE	170.LE
Grilled Sujok, roasted peppers, cheese mix, all served to your liking	

#### The Benedict Kulture

Served with a side of savory salad and roasted baby potatoes

THE VEGGIE	200.LE
------------	--------

Grilled vegetables, arugula, Cream cheese with nuts, fried goat cheese, topped with pepper culie hollandaise

THE WILD 170.LE

Marinated mushrooms, welted spinach, grated beetroot, fresh avocado sprinkle with mushroom powder with Non butter hollandaise

THE KARNIVORE 240.LE

Slow cooking shredded beef, pickled red onions, grilled cherry tomatoes with hollandaise

THE LA @ 220.LE

Smoked salmon, avocado spread, with dill hollandaise

MUSHROOM TRUFFLE 225.LE

Marinated mushrooms with sauteed spinach, cream cheese, hollandaise sauce with a truffle oil drizzle

#### The Scrambled Kulture

Served in our freshly baked bagels

#### RISE & SHINE 155.LE

Pastrami scrambled egg bagel with cottage cheese

#### SAVORY BREAKFAST BAGEL 4 185.LE

Scrambled egg bagel with marinated mushrooms, grilled halloumi, and spinach

#### The Tortilla Kulture

#### TRIPLE CHEESE EGG 175.LE

The ultimate cheese mix with scrambled eggs served in toasted tortilla bread

#### TURKEY MIX Ø 190.LE

Turkey and white cheddar cheese and herbs with scrambled eggs served in toasted tortilla bread

# The Bakery Kulture

KLASSIC KROISSANT	55.LE
PISTACHIO KROISSANT @pistachio sourced from italy	95.LE
KREMA KROISSANT creamy custard topped with powdered sugar	75.LE
ALMOND KROISSANT	85.LE
LOTUS BISCOFF KROISSANT	80.LE
CHOKO KROISSANT	75.LE
BUENO KROISSANT	90.LE
Pan Suisse	80.LE

#### The Platter Kulture

#### KK PLATTER 170.LE

**Serves 1:** Klassic omelette, mini cinnamon and sugar bagel with mascarpone with orange juice or espresso



# All Day Menu

#### The Sandwich Kulture

Served with your choice of White or Brown baguette, with sweet potato fries or savory salad on the side

spicy mayo dip for 12LE

SUB OUT	180.LE
Avocado slices, beef bacon, sundried tomato, chicken, sweet chili mayo served in a baguette	
THE EVERYTHING KLUB	200.LE
Roast beef, smoked turkey, cheddar cheese, tomato, pickled cucumber,lettuce, mayo, topped with our homemade guacamole in toasted loaf bread	
THE BASIC S	225.LE
Smoked salmon, capri, baby roca, with onion cream cheese, served in a baguette	
PHILLY STEAK-WICH @	240.LE
Caramelized beef steak, mushrooms, cheddar cheese served in a baguette	
TAHINI TWIST	180.LE
Grilled chicken, guacamole, tomatoes, baby rocca, parmesan with a tahini ranch spread served in a baguette	
SPICY TUNNACADO @	165.LE
Tuna mixture on bed of pesto spread with tomatoes, jalapenos, and guacomole served in a baguette.	

# The Bagels Kulture

baked fresh daily.

Served with your choice of sweet potato fries or savory salad



CREAM CHEESE BAGEL	85.LE
ALL—TIME FAVORITE &  Turkey, emmental, lettuce and pickles bagel with pesto mayo spread	160.LE
ITALIAN TWIST  Baby mozzarella, pesto, tomatoes, greens, served with our special balsamic vinaggerate.	160.LE
LUNCH BAGEL  Grilled chicken breast infused with our homemade ceaser sauce, red lettuce, topped with parmesan cheese.	150.LE
SMOKED TO PERFECTION & The classic smoked salmon bagel with cream cheese, capri and dill	200.LE
ULTIMATE HALLOUMI  Grilled halloumi, sundried tomato, creamy pesto spread, rocca, and fresh tomato with infused basil oil	175.LE
WE'VE GOT BEEF  Home roasted beef, red pickled onion, mascarpone, emmental, and rocca	170.LE
KULTURE BAGEL salmon, avocado bagel with a layer of freshly made guacomole mixed with our special honey mustard sauce.	195.LE
SALTY BEEF TRUFFLE BAGEL	195.LE

#### OPEN FACE SOURDOUGH LOAF

rustic loaf. vegan options.

BEETROOT HUMMUS AVOCADO 100.LE

AVOCADO ON TOAST 110.LE

extras

BABY MOZZARELLA 45.LE

with cherry tomatoes and balsamic glaze.

HALLOUMI 40.LE with honey glaze.

SALMON 70.LE

#### Salads

QUINOA LOVER 180.LE

Fresh veggies, avocado, beetroot hummus, lemon vinaigrette, with cooked colored quinoa

THE KK CEASER 4 200.LE

Baby mozzarella ceaser salad with injected pesto and grilled chicken skewers in house ceaser dressing mix.

#### BBQ RAINBOW SALAD **(3)** 195.LE

Fresh cherry tomatoes, black beans, sweet corn, red beans, roasted peppers, BBQ chicken, cheddar cheese, with our house ranch dressing.

# THE KLASSIC SALMON SALAD 230.LE

Mixed lettuce, salmon, green onion, fried capers, dill, rocca, and caramelized pepper sauce and citric herb vinaigrette

#### MOOD BOOST SALAD 180.LE

Grilled halloumi in our inhouse lettuce mixture, avocado slices with a mix of cherry tomatoes, pomegranate seeds& walnuts sprinkled with goat cheese in lemon mint dressing

## The Sweet Tooth Kulture

CHOKOLATE KAKE	95.LE
KARROT KAKE	90.LE
HONEY KAKE	75.LE
MINI CINNAMON & SUGAR BAGEL Served with Mascarpone	45.LE
TIRAMISU JAR & Made with our Koffee!	90.LE
BANOFFEE JAR	98.LE
MINI CHEESECAKE	
LOTUS BISCOFF	45.LE
SALTED KARAMEL PRETZEL	40.LE
KULT MADE COOKIES	
SALTED BROWNIE KOOKIE	35.LE
KLASSIC CHOCO KOOKIE	40.LE
San sebastian cheesecake 🕸	90.LE
Extra	
Pistachio Caramel	50.LE 35.LE
Chocolate	35.LE 40.LE

# YOU GON STEP WITH US The Koffee

KK Signatures 🚳



#### The Hot Klassics

Koffee Kulture's Hot and Brewing Klassics.

ESPRESSO	43.LE
ESPRESSO MAKKHIATO	48.LE
AMERIKANO	53.LE
GINSENG COFFEE	53.LE
FLAT WHITE	57.LE
LATTE	70.LE
KAPPUCCINO	70.LE
SPANISH LATTE	80.LE
PISTACHIO LATTE	88.LE
The Hot Specialties	

Koffee Kulture's Hot and Brewing Specialties.

SALTED CARAMEL LATTE	75.LE
WHITE MOKKA	85.LE
TOASTED KOKONUT	75.LE
SPICY SPANISH @	75.LE
MOKKA	80.LE

#### The Kold Klassics

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Klassics. KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

	M	L
ICED AMERIKANO	<b>53</b> .	65.
ICED LATTE	70.	<b>79</b> .
ICED SPANISH LATTE	<b>75</b> .	88.

# The Kold Specialties

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Specialties.

KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

	IVI	L
ICED SALTED CARAMEL @	<b>75</b> .	88.
ICED SPICY SPANISH	<b>75</b> .	88.
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE	88.	105.

## The Blended

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Blended. KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

	IVI	_
SALTED CARAMEL	<b>7</b> 8.	92.
SPANISH @	<b>78</b> .	92.
SPICY SPANISH	<b>78</b> .	92.
PISTACHIO	96.	114.



# The Frappe Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Frappes. KANS: L= 500ML KAN M=300ML

	IVI	
KOFFEE FRAPPE	70.	83.
KARAMEL FRAPPE	74.	87.
MOKKA FRAPPE	74.	87.

#### The Filter Koffee

Koffee Kulture's Single Origin Koffee.

\*Ask for our origin of the month\*

V60	80.LE
AERO PRESS	80.LE
FRENCH PRESS	80.LE

Buy Our KK Beans
250G RETAIL BAG
300.LE



# The Non-Koffee



#### The Matcha Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Matcha.

	M	L
HOT MATCHA LATTE	_	80.
ICED MATCHA LATTE	80.	92.
BLENDED MATCHA 🕸	84.	97.
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA	80.	<b>97</b> .

# The Mojitos Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Mojitos.

BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE	88.LE
PEACH	94.LE
RASPBERRY @	88.LE
PASSION	97.LE
COCOBERRY REDBULL	122.LE
PINEAPPLE STRAWBERRY	88.LE

#### ICE TEA KULTURE

HOUSEMADE PEACH

80.LE

MIXED BERRIES

**92.LE** 

**MANGO** 

88.LE



#### The Koffeeless Frappe Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Frappes.

	M	L
CHOKO KLASSIC	<b>79</b> .	93.
KARAMEL KLASSIC	<b>7</b> 9.	93.
VANILLA KLASSIC	<b>7</b> 9.	88.

#### The Smoothies Kulture

Koffee Kulture's Kold and Kool Smoothies.

PASSION KOKONUT 🕸	105.LE
PINA KOLADA	100.LE
LEMON MINT	75.LE
BLUEBERRY	90.LE
WATERMELON	78.LE

## The Refreshments

Koffee Kulture's Refreshments.

WATER (600ML)	20.LE
PUVANA SPARKLING	35.LE
RED BULL Sugar-Free, Classic, Coconut	50.LE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	65.LE
RED / GREEN TEA	35.LE

